Jack W. Barber, MD
INTERIM COMMISSIONER

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638
www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday April 10, 2018

1:00 — 3:45 p.m.

Tuckahoe Library - 1901 Starling Dr. Henrico, VA 232299

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

IT.

III.

IV.

VI.

VII.
VIII.

IX.

XI.

Call To Otrder

Welcome and Introductions

Update on the Settlement Agreement
Financial Update

Training Center Updates

BREAK

QSR Presentation

QSR Facilitated Discussion

Provider Development for Individuals with Dual
Diagnosis

Public Comment
Comments limited to 3 minutes

Wrap up

Adjournment
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