COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Jack W. Barber, MD INTERIM COMMISSIONER

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638 www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday April 10, 2018

1:00 – 3:45 p.m.

Tuckahoe Library - 1901 Starling Dr. Henrico, VA 232299

1:00 p.m.	I.	Call To Order	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
	II.	Welcome and Introductions	Jack W. Barber, MD Interim Commissioner, DBHDS
1:10 p.m.	III.	Update on the Settlement Agreement	Peggy Balak Settlement Agreement Advisor
1:25 p.m.	IV.	Financial Update	Cherice Jackson Manager, Office of Integrated Supports
1:45 p.m.	V.	Training Center Updates	Debbie Smith Director, Community Integration and TC Discharges
2:00 p.m.		BREAK	
2:10 p.m.	VI.	QSR Presentation	Qlarant
2:40 p.m.	VII.	QSR Facilitated Discussion	Qlarant
3:00 p.m.	VIII.	Provider Development for Individuals with Dual Diagnosis	Heather A. Norton Director, Community Support Services
3:30 p.m.	IX.	Public Comment Comments limited to 3 minutes	
3:40 p.m.	Х.	Wrap up	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
3:45 p.m.	XI.	Adjournment	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

